2:11PM Hardee County Economic Development

07/03113 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2013
Jun 30, 13
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Wauchula State Bank 44,394.23
Total Checking/Savings 44,394.23
Total Current Assets 44.394.23
TOTAL ASSETS 44,394.23
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
020-0 - Payroll Liabilities 11,805.36
Total Other Current Liabilities 11,805.36
Total Current Liabilities 11,805.36
Total Liabilities 11,805.36
Equity
3010 - Unrestrict (retained earnings) 59,882.43
Net Income -27,293.56
Total Equity 32,588.87

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 44,394.23
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2:12PM Hardee County Economic Development

07/03/13 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis June 2013

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Grants
Rent

Total Income

Expense
012-0 - Regular Salaries
023-0 - Life/Health Insurance
025-0 - Payroll Expenses
031-0 - Professional Services
040-0 - Travel
043-0 - Utilities
044-0 - Rentals/Leases
045-0 - Insurance
048-0 - Promotional
051-0 - Office Supplies
052-0 - Operating Supplies
054-0 - Books, Dues, & Subscriptions

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jun 13

50,000.00
3,500.00

53,500.00

13,838.46
1,400.00
2,002.26

60.00
870.39
380.09

2,187.92
587.00
200.00
108.33
54.95
2,008.12

23,697.52
20,802.48

29,802.48
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2:11 PM Hardee County Economic Development
07/03/13 General Ledger
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2013
Type Date Num Name Memo Original Amount Balance
Wauchula State Bank 14,632.16
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3040 Casey Dickson {employee} -346.32 14,185.84
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling -1,265.12 12,920.72
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman -1,266.68 11,654.04
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham -1,793.09 9,860.95
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert -2,841.34 7,019.61
Check 6/4/12013 3034 Krystin Chapman fravel -27.50 6,992.11
Check 6/4/2013 3035 Jessie Wiggins Inv# 302 -200.00 6,792.11
Check 6/4/2013 3036 William R Lambert travel and meal -758.33 6,033.78
Check 6/4/2013 3037 City of Wauchula # 120260005 -380.09 5,653.69
Check 6/4/2013 3038 Sandy Meeks May cleaning -60.00 5,593.69
Check 6/4/2013 3039 Kristi Schierling travel -30.23 5,563.46
Check 6/4/2013 3045 FI Revell June 2013 rent -2,187.92 3,375.54
Check 6/4/2013 3046 Ullrich's Water Conditioning # 753460 -17.50 3,358.04
Deposit 6/5/2013 Deposit 50,000.00 53,358.04
Liability ... 6/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 -4,337.68 49,020.36
Check 6/7/2013 3047 Cardmember Service Accht 3114 -1,968.54 47,051.82
Deposit 6/14/2013 Deposit 2,500.00 49,551.82
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham -1,328.98 48,222.84
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert -2,284 .53 45,938.31
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling -1,182.78 44,755.53
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman -1,034.61 43,720.92
Check 6/19/2013 3052 Office Depot Inv# 661024363001 -67.96 43,652.96
Check 6/19/2013 3053 Rapid Systems Inv# 246011 -134.28 43,518.68
Check 6/19/2013 3054 We Clean Windows Window Cleaning -37.45 43,481.23
Check 6/19/2013 3055 Auto-owners Insurance Acct# 009575256 -87.00 43,394.23
Deposit 6/19/2013 Deposit 1,000.00 44,394.23
Total Wauchula State Bank 44,394.23
1110 - Accounts receivable 0.00
Payment 6/14/2013 6001 Main St. Wauchula -2,500.00 -2,500.00
Payment 6/14/2013 6001 Main St. Wauchula -2,500.00 0.00
Payment 6/19/2013 61427 Community Redevelopment ... -1,000.00 -1,000.00
Payment 6/19/2013 61427 Community Redevelopment ... -1,000.00 0.00
Total 1110 - Accounts receivable 0.00
1299 - Undeposited Funds 0.00
Payment 6/14/2013 6001 Main St. Wauchula 2,500.00 2,500.00
Deposit 6/14/2013 6001 Main St. Wauchula Deposit -2,500.00 0.00
Payment 6/19/2013 61427 Community Redevelopment ... 1,000.00 1,000.00
Deposit 6/19/2013 61427 Community Redevelopment ...  Deposit -1,000.00 0.00
Total 1299 - Undeposited Funds 0.00
020-0 - Payroll Liabilities -11,745.77
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3040 Casey Dickson {employee} 0.00 -11,745.77
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3040 Casey Dickson {employee} -23.25 -11,769.02
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3040 Casey Dickson {employee} -23.25 -11,792.27
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3040 Casey Dickson {employee} -5.43 -11,797.70
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3040 Casey Dickson {employee} -5.43 -11,803.13
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3040 Casey Dickson {employee} -2.25 -11,805.38
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling -54.00 -11,859.38
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling -71.78 -11,931.16
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling -71.78 -12,002.94
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling -16.79 -12,019.73
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling -16.79 -12,036.52
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling 0.00 -12,036.52
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling 0.00 -12,036.52
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman -147.00 -12,183.52
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman -94.90 -12,278.42
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman -94.90 -12,373.32
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman -22.19 -12,395.51
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman -22.19 -12,417.70
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman 0.00 -12,417.70
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman 0.00 -12,417.70
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham -196.00 -12,613.70
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham -133.53 -12,747.23
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham -133.53 -12,880.76
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham -31.23 -12,911.99
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2:11PM Hardee County Economic Development

07/03/13 General Ledger
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2013
Type Date Num Name Memo Original Amount Balance
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham -31.23 -12,943.22
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham 0.00 -12,943.22
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham 0.00 -12,943.22
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert -739.00 -13,682.22
Paycheck  6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert -240.37 -13,922.59
Paycheck  6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert -240.37 -14,162.96
Paycheck  6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert -56.21 -14,219.17
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert -56.21 -14,275.38
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert 0.00 -14,275.38
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert 0.00 -14,275.38
Liability ... 6/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 1,945.00 -12,330.38
Liability ...  6/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 969.59 -11,360.79
Liability ...  6/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 969.59 -10,391.20
Liability ... 6/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 226.75 -10,164.45
Liability ...  6/5/2013 debit Wauchula State Bank 65-0704795 226.75 -9,937.70
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling -44,00 -9,981.70
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling -65.58 -10,047.28
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling -65.58 -10,112.86
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling -15.33 -10,128.19
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling -16.33 -10,143.52
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling 0.00 -10,143.52
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling 0.00 -10,143.52
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman -102.00 -10,245.52
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman -76.31 -10,321.83
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman -76.31 -10,398.14
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman -17.85 -10,415.99
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman -17.85 -10,433.84
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman 0.00 -10,433.84
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman 0.00 -10,433.84
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham -106.00 -10,539.84
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham -96.34 -10,636.18
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham -96.34 -10,732.52
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham -22.53 -10,755.05
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham -22.53 -10,777.58
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham 0.00 -10,777.58
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham 0.00 -10,777.58
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert -557.00 -11,334.58
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert -190.77 -11,525.35
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert -190.77 -11,716.12
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert -44.62 -11,760.74
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert -44.62 -11,805.36
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert 0.00 -11,805.36
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert 0.00 -11,805.36
Total 020-0 - Payroll Liabilities -11,805.36
3010 - Unrestrict (retained earnings) -59,882.43
Total 3010 - Unrestrict {retained earnings) -50,882.43
Grants -94,500.00
Deposit 6/5/2013 31221 BoCC draw -50,000.00 -144,500.00
Total Grants -144,500.00
Other Income -35,600.00
Total Other Income -35,600.00
Rent -9,500.00
Invoice 6/14/2013 59 Main St. Wauchula 2nd Quarter- Krystin C... -2,500.00 -12,000.00
Invoice 6/19/2013 57 Community Redevelopment ...  May 2013 rent -1,000.00 -13,000.00
Total Rent -13,000.00
Marketing 1,280.00
Total Marketing 1,280.00
Postage Expense 200.00
Total Postage Expense 200.00
SBDC Support 1,000.00
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2:11PM Hardee County Economic Development
07/03/13 General Ledger
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2013
Type Date Num Name Memo Original Amount Balance
Total SBDC Support 1,000.00
Unemployment taxes 410.40
Total Unemployment taxes 410.40
012-0 - Regular Salaries 116,723.06
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling 1,057.69 117,780.75
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman 1,230.77 119,011.52
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham 1,653.85 120,565.37
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert 3,076.92 123,642.29
Paycheck  6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling 1,057.69 124,699.98
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman 1,230.77 125,930.75
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham 1,553.85 127,484.60
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert 3,076.92 130,561.52
Total 012-0 - Regular Salaries 130,561.52
023-0 - Life/Health Insurance 11,200.00
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman 200.00 11,400.00
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham 500.00 11,900.00
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert 700.00 12,600.00
Total 023-0 - Life/Health Insurance 12,600.00
025-0 - Payroll Expenses 19,950.56
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3040 Casey Dickson {employee} 375.00 20,325.56
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3040 Casey Dickson {employee} 23.25 20,348.81
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3040 Casey Dickson {employee} 543 20,354.24
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3040 Casey Dickson {employee} 225 20,356.49
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling 100.00 20,456.49
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling 71.78 20,528.27
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling 16.79 20,545.06
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling 0.00 20,545.08
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling 0.00 20,545.06
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman 100.00 20,645.06
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman 94.90 20,739.96
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman 22.19 20,762.15
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman 0.00 20,762.15
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3042 Krystin Chapman 0.00 20,762.15
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham 100.00 20,862.15
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham 133.53 20,995.68
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham 31.23 21,026.91
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham 0.00 21,026.91
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3043 Sarah Pelham 0.00 21,026.91
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert 100.00 21,126.91
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert 240.37 21,367.28
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert 56.21 21,423.49
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert 0.00 21,423.49
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3044 William R Lambert 0.00 21,423.49
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling 65.58 21,489.07
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling 15.33 21,504.40
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling 0.00 21,504.40
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling 0.00 21,504.40
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman 76.31 21,580.71
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman 17.85 21,598.56
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman 0.00 21,598.56
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3049 Krystin Chapman 0.00 21,598.56
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham 96.34 21,694.90
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham 22.53 21,717.43
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham 0.00 21,717.43
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3050 Sarah Pelham 0.00 21,717.43
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert 190.77 21,908.20
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert 44.62 21,952.82
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert 0.00 21,952.82
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3051 William R Lambert 0.00 21,952.82
Total 025-0 - Payroll Expenses 21,952.82
031-0 - Professional Services 6,201.18
Check 6/4/2013 3038 Sandy Meeks May cleaning 60.00 6,261.18
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2:11 PM Hardee County Economic Development
07/03/13 General Ledger
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2013
Type Date Num Name Memo Original Amount Balance
Total 031-0 - Professional Services 6,261.18
040-0 - Travel 6,054.54
Check 6/4/2013 3034 Krystin Chapman travel 27.50 6,082.04
Check 6/4/2013 3036 William R Lambert travel and meal 758.33 6,840.37
Check 6/4/2013 3039 Kristi Schierling travel 30.23 6,870.60
Check 6/7/2013 3047 Cardmember Service meals 54.33 6,924.93
Total 040-0 - Travel 6,924.93
041-0 - Communications 50.00
Total 041-0 - Communications 50.00
043-0 - Utilities 3,069.16
Check 6/4/2013 3037 City of Wauchula # 120260005 380.09 3,449.25
Total 043-0 - Utilities 3,449.25
044-0 - Rentals/Leases 16,982.41
Check 6/4/2013 3045 Fl Revell June 2013 rent 2,187.92 19,170.33
Total 044-0 - Rentals/Leases 19,170.33
045-0 - Insurance 5,648.00
Paycheck 6/4/2013 3041 Kristi Schierling 250.00 5,898.00
Paycheck 6/19/2013 3048 Kristi Schierling 250.00 6,148.00
Check 6/19/2013 3055 Auto-owners Insurance Acct# 009575256 87.00 6,235.00
Total 045-0 - Insurance 6,235.00
048-0 - Promotional 1,915.63
Check 6/4/2013 3035 Jessie Wiggins Inv# 302 200.00 2,115.63
Total 048-0 - Promotional 2,115.63
051-0 - Office Supplies 1,668.63
Check 6/7/2013 3047 Cardmember Service memory card and ice 40.37 1,609.00
Check 6/19/2013 3052 Office Depot Invé# 661024363001 67.96 1,676.96
Total 051-0 - Office Supplies 1,676.96
052-0 - Operating Supplies 836.10
Check 6/4/2013 3046 Ullrich's Water Conditioning # 753460 17.50 853.60
Check 6/19/2013 3054 We Clean Windows Window Cleaning 37.45 891.05
Total 052-0 - Operating Supplies 891.05
054-0 - Books, Dues, & Subscriptions 3,606.37
Check 6/7/2013 3047 Cardmember Service go daddy, go to my pc,... 1,873.84 5,480.21
Check 6/19/2013 3053 Rapid Systems Inv# 246011 134.28 5,614.49
Total 054-0 - Books, Dues, & Subscriptions 5,614.49
TOTAL 0.00
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2:12PM
07/03/13

Hardee County Economic Development

Reconciliation Detail

Wauchula State Bank, Period Ending 06/30/2013

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 24 items

Cir

3020 Sarah Pelham

3033 We Clean Windows
3044 William R Lambert
3045 Fl Revell

3043 Sarah Pelham

3042 Krystin Chapman
3041 Kristi Schierling
3036 William R Lambert
3037 City of Wauchula
3040 Casey Dickson {em...
3035 Jessie Wiggins

3038 Sandy Meeks

3039 Kristi Schierling
3034 Krystin Chapman
3046 Ullrich's Water Con...
debit Wauchula State Bank
3047 Cardmember Service
3051 William R Lambert
3050 Sarah Pelham

3048 Kristi Schierling

3049 Krystin Chapman
3053 Rapid Systems

3055 Auto-owners Insura...
3052 Office Depot

DM BM A K KM MR MR M HK AKX XM XK MM XX

Check 5/8/2013
Check 5/22/2013
Paycheck 6/4/2013
Check 6/4/2013
Paycheck 6/4/2013
Paycheck 6/4/2013
Paycheck 6/4/2013
Check 6/4/2013
Check 6/4/2013
Paycheck 6/4/2013
Check 6/4/2013
Check 6/4/2013
Check 6/4/2013
Check 6/4/2013
Check 6/4/2013
Liability Check 6/5/2013
Check 6/7/2013
Paycheck 6/19/2013
Paycheck 6/19/2013
Paycheck 6/19/2013
Paycheck 6/19/2013
Check 6/19/2013
Check 6/19/2013
Check 6/19/2013
Total Checks and Payments
Deposits and Credits - 3 items
Deposit 6/5/2013
Deposit 6/14/2013
Deposit 6/19/2013

XXX

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items
Check 4/12/2013 2994
Check 6/19/2013 3054

Total Checks and Payments
Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 06/30/2013

New Transactions

Checks and Payments - 16 items
Check 7/1/2013 3056
Check 7/1/2013 3064
Check 7/1/2013 3059
Check 7/1/2013 3060
Check 7/1/2013 3057
Check 7/1/2013 3062
Check 7/1/2013 3063
Check 7/1/2013 3061
Check 7/1/2013 3065
Check 7/1/2013 3058
Check 7/1/2013 3066
Paycheck 7/2/2013 3070
Paycheck 7/2/2013 3069
Paycheck 7/2/2013 3068
Paycheck 7/2/2013 3067
Paycheck 7/2/2013 3071

The Economist
We Clean Windows

Fl Revell
Cardmember Service
William R Lambert
City of Wauchula
Jessie Wiggins
Herald Advocate
Krystin Chapman
Office Depot

Kristi Schierling
Sandy Meeks
Ullrich's Water Con...
William R Lambert
Sarah Pelham
Krystin Chapman
Kristi Schierling
Casey Dickson {em...

11

Amount Balance
14,783.66
-34.10 -34.10
-37.45 -71.55
-2,841.34 -2,912.89
-2,187.92 -5,100.81
-1,793.09 -6,893.90
-1,266.68 -8,160.58
-1,265.12 -9,425.70
-758.33 -10,184.03
-380.09 -10,564.12
-346.32 -10,910.44
-200.00 -11,110.44
-60.00 -11,170.44
-30.23 -11,200.67
-27.50 -11,228.17
-17.50 -11,245.67
-4,337.68 -15,583.35
-1,968.54 -17,551.89
-2,284.53 -19,836.42
-1,328.98 -21,165.40
-1,182.78 -22,348.18
-1,034.61 -23,382.79
-134.28 -23,517.07
-87.00 -23,604.07
-67.96 -23,672.03
-23,672.03 -23,672.03
50,000.00 50,000.00
2,500.00 52,500.00
1,000.00 53,500.00
53,500.00 53,500.00
29,827.97 29,827.97
29,827.97 44,611.63
-179.95 -179.95
-37.45 -217.40
-217.40 -217.40
-217.40 -217.40
29,610.57 44,394.23
-2,187.92 -2,187.92
-1,544.57 -3,732.49
-593.81 -4,326.30
-420.15 -4,746.45
-410.00 -5,156.45
-267.68 -5,424.13
-260.15 -5,684.28
-121.95 -5,806.23
-82.60 -5,888.83
-60.00 -5,048.83
-17.50 -5,966.33
-2,841.34 -8,807.67
-1,793.08 -10,600.75
-1,266.66 -11,867.41
-1,265.13 -13,132.54
-592.65 -13,725.19

Page 1



2:12 PM Hardee County Economic Development

07/03/13 Reconciliation Detail
Wauchula State Bank, Period Ending 06/30/2013

Type Date Num Name ﬂ Amount Balance
Total Checks and Payments -13,725.19 -13,725.19
Total New Transactions -13,725.19 -13,725.19
Ending Balance 15,885.38 30,669.04

12
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2:07 PM Hardee County Industrial Development Authority NEW

07/03/13 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2013
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

101004 - WSB Mosaic
101009 - WSB Sales
101011 - Mosaic Disbursement Account

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
115001 - Accounts Receivable Rental Inc
133001 - Due from Other Governments EDA

Total Accounts Receivable

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
161802 - Land Lot 1
161908 - Orignal Purchase Hwy 62 Propert
161909 - Original Purchase Park Improvem
161910 - Terrel Property
161911 - Original Purchase less propsold
162903 - Building Lot 1
166900 - Furniture and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
202002 - Special Revenue A/P

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
220000 - Tenant Security Deposits Held

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
30000 - Opening Balance Equity
32000 - Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

13

Jun 30, 13

4,489,361.29
1,483,804.53
1,000.00

5,974,165.82

4,754.00
800,000.00

804,754.00

6,778,919.82

-69,000.00
974,438.00
56,171.00
1,141,500.00
-720,438.00
-593,652.00
25,659.65

814,678.65

7,593,598.47

91,907.00

91,807.00

26,617.00

26,617.00

118,524.00

118,524.00

5,914,421.17
1,855,718.07
-295,064.77

7,475,074.47

7,593,598.47

Page 1



2:07 PM Hardee County Industrial Development Authority NEW

07/03/13 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis June 2013
Jun 13
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
361100 - Interest Income gen fd 58.67
361101 - Interest income Mosaic accts 544.99
362001 - Rental Income 12,226.19
369901 * Fruit Income 62,966.20
369902 - Misc. Income Gen Fd 7.61
381001 - Transfer In Mosaic Fd 4,326,644.14
Total Income 4,402,447.80
Gross Profit 4,402,447.80
Expense
51930 - Tech River Overhead 2,605.03
5193100 - Professional Fees Legal 4,460.00
5193102 - Professional Fees Engineering 2,500.00
5193104 - Professional Fees-contractor 100,684.05
519320 - Accounting and audit 11,850.00
